07086
05520
07126
06589
00477
06825
06925

07054
06146
06195
06926
03958
02735
06019

05761
06976
06262
04386
06525
03194
01573

06330
02348
02601
04411
02734
05584
05921

04811
05293

Jonathan
Barbara
Nu

Hiram
Amanda
Ran
Seong

Lucia
John
Avinash
Poying
Aruna
Lisa
Scott

Pankaj
Adrian
Parag
Elizabeth
Ashirvad

Peggy
Michael

Denise
David
Ralph
Marcus
Phil
Gregory
Anson

Graham
Jim

Tran
Elashoff
Nguyen
Verma
Straigis
Maron
Lee

Kim
Stokely
Sharma
Chiang
Mahadevan
Nguyen

Gill

Jain
Pinto
Medhe
Jeung
Varma
Brewster
Elashoff

Domingo
Rodriguez
Brunner
Weber
Lopez
Eng
Nguyen

Perry
Tebelskis

021 Six Railers
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02109
02102
02108
02104
02112
02105
02107

02106
02107
02107
02109
02104
02106
02104

02104
02107
02102
02108
02107
02110
02102

02106
02112
02108
02102
02101
02108
02109

02105
02103

Pocket
Leroy
Just
Now
Excuse
Rack it
Shenani

Queens
Shenani
Shenani
Pocket
Now
Queens
Now

Now
Shenani
Leroy
Just
Shenani
Break
Leroy

Queens
Excuse
Just
Leroy
Just
Just
Pocket

Rack it
Slowball

69.2308%
63.8889%
62.5000%
61.1111%
53.3333%
51.5152%
51.2821%

63.8889%
63.3333%
61.9048%
58.3333%
56.6667%
48.1481%
45.4545%

74.0741%
63.3333%
36.6667%
33.3333%
30.5556%
26.1905%
25.0000%

70.8333%
62.5000%
54.7619%
54.1667%
53.3333%
52.7778%
50.0000%

77.7778%
47.2222%

2.0769
1.9167
1.8750
1.8333
1.6000
1.5455
1.5385

1.9167
1.9000
1.8571
1.7500
1.7000
1.4444
1.3636

2.2222
1.9000
1.1000
1.0000
0.9167
0.7857
0.7500

2.1250
1.8750
1.6429
1.6250
1.6000
1.5833
1.5000

2.3333
1.4167
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06681
05908
06585
06804
07087
06500
07190

06290
04733
07060
07018
06682
06169
06544

06277
05611
06628
07691
06220
03693
05738

06635
07140
06954
03675
01648
03161
03757

04911
07083
01540
03965
01855
06813
02403

Armin
Ginaro
Christofer
Sara

Roy

Ron
Wagar

Helen
Thomas
Mark

Jim

Cary
Ricardo
Anshuman

Gregg
Charles
Sebastian
ChengHao
Fred

Carla
Michael

Jon
Dineshkumar
David
Rebecca
Tom

Jason
Anthony

Lloyd
Vikram
Vinay
Gilbert
Miguel
Salem
Dali

Avdic
Pagaling
Wolf
Hunter
Wong
Dueball
Qureshi

Krakauer
Stevenin
Beaudreau
Nell
Horner
Vieira
Tripathi

Bartylla
Hair
Fernandez
Yu

Jones
Macias
Andersen

Herranen
Gunasekaran
Montoya

Simi

Bull

Williams
Ossenfort

Madamba
Shah
Karmarkar
Cepeda
Fernandez
Mezied
Delos Reyes

031 Hard Breakers
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03110
03110
03101
03103
03107
03107
03107

03109
03104
03109
03103
03109
03102
03101

03109
03104
03102
03105
03109
03106
03104

03110
03107
03110
03106
03104
03103
03109

03110
03108
03107
03103
03102
03105
03101

Backhan
Backhan
Beer in
W8 for It
It's All
It's All
It's All

8 Sharp
Stroke

8 Sharp
W38 for It
8 Sharp
Pool
Beerin

8 Sharp
Stroke
Pool
Thunder
8 Sharp
All Rack
Stroke

Backhan
It's All
Backhan
All Rack
Stroke
W38 for It
8 Sharp

Backhan
Fearless
It's All
W38 for It
Pool
Thunder
Beer in

70.3704%
62.5000%
59.2593%
55.5556%
54.1667%
51.8519%
51.8519%

70.8333%
66.6667%
66.6667%
60.6061%
58.3333%
56.4103%
55.5556%

48.4848
46.6667
45.4545
43.3333
41.6667
40.0000
33.3333

59.2593
56.4103
53.3333
48.1481
42.4242
38.4615
37.5000

70.3704
61.1111
44.4444
39.3939
37.0370
36.1111
18.5185

2.1111
1.8750
1.7778
1.6667
1.6250
1.5556
1.5556

2.1250
2.0000
2.0000
1.8182
1.7500
1.6923
1.6667

1.4545
1.4000
1.3636
1.3000
1.2500
1.2000
1.0000

1.7778
1.6923
1.6000
1.4444
1.2727
1.1538
1.1250

21111
1.8333
1.3333
1.1818
11111
1.0833
0.5556
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06188
06591
06238
06592
06540
07199
07145

05548
00391
06876
06827
07037
01607
06222

07108
07127
07109
06215
06212
03382
06519

06249
06593
06303
05682
06994

05769

Stephen
Andrew
Robin
Andrew
Minh
Wen-Fu
Vincent

Abhishek
Doug

Art
Yuma
Sumit
Karen
Suchit

Krishna
Mengwen
Yu
Antriksh
Debi
Shirley
Amit

Manoj
Johnny
Lu

Kyle
Rodney

David

Prizant
Peng
Magalis
Yip

Le
Kung
Brown

Mishra
Bonetti
Hall
Suwa
Valecha
Johnson
Biswal

Kothari
Li

Wu
Saxena
Patnaik
Jou
Taleja

Selva
Wilson
Jiang
Kirker
Bell

Sodman
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03201
03202
03201
03206
03204
03206
03207

03203
03210
03211
03206
03205
03210
03203

03205
03205
03202
03203
03203
03204
03203

03206
03204
03202
03201
03212

03209

We're
Cool in
We're
Apocalyp
Wholeso
Apocalyp
Ripley's

Hustle
The
Motley
Apocalyp
Rolling
The
Hustle

Rolling
Rolling
Cool in
Hustle
Hustle
Wholeso
Hustle

Apocalyp
Wholeso
Cool in
We're
Hearding

The

75.0000%
66.6667%
54.5455%
45.8333%
30.3030%
23.3333%
12.5000%

66.6667%
53.3333%
52.7778%
51.8519%
47.2222%
45.4545%
44.4444%

71.7949%
70.3704%
69.6970%
66.6667%
62.5000%
62.5000%
56.6667%

62.5000
51.8519
42.4242
37.0370
30.0000

50.0000

2.2500
2.0000
1.6364
1.3750
0.9091
0.7000
0.3750

2.0000
1.6000
1.5833
1.5556
1.4167
1.3636
1.3333

2.1538
21111
2.0909
2.0000
1.8750
1.8750
1.7000

1.8750
1.5556
1.2727
11111
0.9000

1.5000
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05447
06513
06684
05953
06998
04771
06414

06951
06405
05534
03018
05533
04245
07029

03599
02567
06885
06903
04104
06123
04792
02060
04703
05378

02734
02123
04272
04330
03083

06063
05351

Patricia

Hetan
Soundarya Singh
Laura

Dennis

Melissa

Brett

Derek
Tomela
Hao
Leann
Barrett
David
Albert

Gururaj
Milianne
Gabriel

Toby

John
Balakrishnan
Aleksandr
Garret

Chad

lan

Phil
Alfred
Ronald
Pamela
Daniel

Aaron
Bhargav

041 Tip Tappers

Mendoza
Shah
Shetty
Buckingham
Conneally
Varela
Bagley

Hirose
Bagley
Thai
Pugsley
Saik
Struck
Martinez

Sridhar

Chin

Martinez

Aaron

Gamble
Chandrasekharan
Zabyshny
Kawayoshi

Born

Marshall

Lopez
Lopez
Varela
Umeda
Fillingham

Ngo
Kunduru
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04104
04109
04110
04103
04112
04106
04104

04110
04104
04101
04108
04106
04103
04102

04109
04104
04102
04112
04108
04109
04108
04110
04107
04103

04105
04105
04106
04110
04108

04101
04103

Cues
Super
Californi
Bridge
11th
Barely
Cues

Californi
Cues
Hard
Ronin
Barely
Bridge
And Yo

Super
Cues
And Yo
11th
Ronin
Super
Ronin
Californi
Brain
Bridge

The
The
Barely
Californi
Ronin

Hard
Bridge

72.7273%
66.6667%
54.1667%
53.8462%
51.8519%
51.2821%
50.0000%

66.6667%
66.6667%
60.0000%
54.1667%
50.0000%
48.1481%
47.2222%

62.9630%
51.8519%
50.0000%
45.4545%
44.4444%
40.7407%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%
33.3333%

66.6667
58.3333
43.3333
40.7407
37.5000

47.2222
39.3939

2.1818
2.0000
1.6250
1.6154
1.5556
1.5385
1.5000

2.0000
2.0000
1.8000
1.6250
1.5000
1.4444
1.4167

1.8889
1.5556
1.5000
1.3636
1.3333
1.2222
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

2.0000
1.7500
1.3000
1.2222
1.1250

1.4167
1.1818
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06992
05809
07173
07141
02091
06842
06247

07054
06863
07171
06385
07129
06803
05889

01737
04345
00942
06601
04131
01752
06208
05295

02477
06432
01586

05285
05416
00017
02354
03244

Tina
Rojit
Anxiang
Parag
Luan
Tim
Stacy

Lucia
Rashmi
Yicheng
Abhilash
Anthony
Fredrik
Michel

Raymond
Andrei
Suzanne
Xiaoming
Jonathan
Andy
Brijesh
Jennifer

Daniel
John
Saurabh

Lawrence
Shekhar
Mike
Horace
Jason

Yu

Jacob
Zhang
Chandakkar
Coffey
Langston
Johnston

Kim

Tanna
Wang
Gopinath
Medina
Stenshamn
Nuevo

Savoie
Kolesnik
Abellera
Ren

Wu

Csaplar
Ravishankar
Ai

Alvarado
Tarbuskovich
Dixit

Ai

Jindal
Woo
Lau
Alvarado

042 Seventh Pocket
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04202
04203
04204
04207
04203
04206
04203

04205
04208
04204
04207
04205
04208
04201

04209
04207
04202
04204
04208
04209
04210
04204

04206
04205
04210

04204
04207
04201
04203
04206

Chicks
Pocket
Pocket
Cobra

Pocket
Up Late
Pocket

Stroke
The Left
Pocket
Cobra
Stroke
The Left
Rack

Slop
Cobra
Chicks
Pocket
The Left
Slop
Gr8
Pocket

Up Late
Stroke
Gr8

Pocket
Cobra
Rack
Pocket
Up Late

60.0000%
58.3333%
55.5556%
50.0000%
48.1481%
45.8333%
43.3333%

66.6667%
63.3333%
60.0000%
58.3333%
57.7778%
53.8462%
51.8519%

69.2308%
56.6667%
55.5556%
53.3333%
51.8519%
43.3333%
40.7407%
40.7407%

38.4615
33.3333
18.5185

64.1026
58.9744
43.3333
18.5185
16.6667

1.8000
1.7500
1.6667
1.5000
1.4444
1.3750
1.3000

2.0000
1.9000
1.8000
1.7500
1.7333
1.6154
1.5556

2.0769
1.7000
1.6667
1.6000
1.5556
1.3000
1.2222
1.2222

1.1538
1.0000
0.5556

1.9231
1.7692
1.3000
0.5556
0.5000
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